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Day Date SERVICE Comments

Monday 1-Jan New Year schedule 

Tuesday 2-Jan Divine Liturgy 11:30 am - 2:00 pm AB, AA

Tuesday 2-Jan Vespers 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm AB Birthday of St. Tekla Hemanot- eve 

Wednesday 3-Jan 1st Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AD, AA 6:00 am - 8:00 am AP Birthday of St. Tekla Hemanot

Wednesday 3-Jan 2nd Divine Liturgy 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm AS

Thursday 4-Jan 1st Divine Liturgy 5:00 am - 7:30 am AR MVW Diocese Priest Meeting

Thursday 4-Jan 2nd Divine Liturgy 12:00 pm - 2:00 pm N/A

Friday 5-Jan Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AB, AU 7:00 am - 9:00 am AY, AA Nativity Baramoun

Saturday 6-Jan Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am
AD, AB, AG, 

AR, AU
7:30 am - 10:00 am

AA, AS, AP, 

AY
Nativity Baramoun

Saturday 6-Jan Nativitiy Liturgy 7:30 pm- 12:00 am AA, AD, AU 8:30 pm- 12:00 am AB, AG, AR 8:30 pm- 12:00 am AP, AS, AY

Sunday 7-Jan Feast of the Nativity 

Monday 8-Jan Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AU

Tuesday 9-Jan Vespers 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm AD Martyrdom of St. Steven the first Martyr- eve

Wednesday 10-Jan Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AD, AB 6:00 am - 8:00 am AP, AA Martyrdom of St. Steven the first Martyr 

Thursday 11-Jan Divine Liturgy 5:00 am - 7:30 am AU, ALL Mississauga Priests Liturgy

Friday 12-Jan Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AD, AA 7:00 am- 9:00 am AY Com. Of the slaughter of the children in Bethlehem 

Saturday 13-Jan Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AB, AA 7:30 am- 10:00 am AY

Saturday 13-Jan Vespers 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm AB 7:00 pm - 7:30 pm AG 7:00 pm - 7:30 pm AY

Sunday 14-Jan 1st Divine Liturgy 6:00 am - 9:00 am AD 8:00 am - 10:30 am AG 6:30 am - 9:00 am AP

Sunday 14-Jan 2nd Divine Liturgy 9:30 am - 11:30 am AB, AA 9:00 am - 11:00 am (AY)

Sunday 14-Jan Vespers 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm AD 7:00 pm - 7:30 pm AP Feast of the Circumcision - eve

Monday 15-Jan Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AU, AB 6:00 am - 8:00 am AY, AA Feast of the Circumcision  

Wednesday 17-Jan Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AD, AA 6:00 am - 8:00 am AP

Thursday 18-Jan Divine Liturgy 5:00 am - 7:30 am AR, AS

Friday 19-Jan Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AS, AU 7:00 am- 9:00 am AY, AA Epiphany Baramoun

Friday 19-Jan Epiphany Liturgy 7:00 pm- 12:00 am 
AA, AD, AP, 

AU
8:00 pm- 12:00 am AB, AR 8:00 pm- 12:00 am AS, AY

Saturday 20-Jan Feast of the Epiphany 

Saturday 20-Jan Vespers 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm AS 7:00 pm - 7:30 pm AR 7:00 pm - 7:30 pm AP

Sunday 21-Jan 1st Divine Liturgy 6:00 am - 9:00 am AU 8:00 am - 10:30 am AR, AB 6:30 am - 9:00 am (AP) Commemoration of Archangel Michael

Sunday 21-Jan 2nd Divine Liturgy 9:30 am - 11:30 am AS, AD 9:00 am - 11:00 am AA, AY

Sunday 21-Jan Vespers 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm AB 7:00 pm - 7:30 pm AY Wedding of Canaa of Galilee and Martyrdom of St. Demiana- eve

Monday 22-Jan Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AS, AA 6:00 am - 8:00 am AP
Wedding of Canaa of Galilee and 

Martyrdom of St. Demiana 
Tuesday 23-Jan Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AB, AU Departure of St. Maximos 

Wednesday 24-Jan Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AD, AA 6:00 am - 8:00 am AP

Thursday 25-Jan Divine Liturgy 5:00 am - 7:30 am AR, AU

Thursday 25-Jan Vespers 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm AS Departure of St Domadiosthe brother of St Maximos- eve

Friday 26-Jan Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AS, AD 7:00 am- 9:00 am AY, AA Departure of St Domadiosthe brother of St Maximos

Saturday 27-Jan Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AR, AU 7:30 am- 10:00 am AP, AA

Saturday 27-Jan Vespers 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm AU 7:00 pm - 7:30 pm AG 7:00 pm - 7:30 pm AR

Sunday 28-Jan 1st Divine Liturgy 6:00 am - 9:00 am AB, AD 8:00 am - 10:30 am AR, AG 6:30 am - 9:00 am (AU)

VM SA Nativity
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Sunday 28-Jan 2nd Divine Liturgy 9:30 am - 11:30 am AY, AS 9:00 am - 11:00 am AA, AP

Monday 29-Jan Vespers 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm AR The Dormition of Virgin Mary - eve

Tuesday 30-Jan Divine Liturgy 7:30 am - 10:00 am AS The Dormition of Virgin Mary   

Tuesday 30-Jan Vespers 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm AD Departure of St. Anthony the Great -eve

Wednesday 31-Jan Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AA, AD 6:00 am - 8:00 am AP Departure of St. Anthony the Great  

Thursday 1-Feb Divine Liturgy 5:00 am - 7:30 am AR MVW Diocese Priest Meeting

Friday 2-Feb Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AB, AA 7:00 am- 9:00 am AY

Saturday 3-Feb Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AU, AA 7:30 am- 10:00 am AY

Saturday 3-Feb Vespers 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm AD 7:00 pm - 7:30 pm AB 7:00 pm - 7:30 pm AP

Sunday 4-Feb 1st Divine Liturgy 6:00 am - 9:00 am AP, AS 8:00 am - 10:30 am AB 6:30 am - 9:00 am (AY) Martyrdom of the 49 elders of Sheheet 

Sunday 4-Feb 2nd Divine Liturgy 9:30 am - 11:30 am AU, AD 9:00 am - 11:00 am AA, AR

Sunday 4-Feb Vespers 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm AU Martyrdom of St. Abba Fam the Soldier- eve 
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Outside Mississauga

Midweek, Weekends & Major Feasts Weekends

West & Far 
AA 0 AS

AS 2 18-Jan-19 Calgary Windsor AD

AD 4 CalgaryFlorida26-Sep Windsor AB

AB 2 1-Jan-19 Calgary Vancouver AP

AP 0 AY

AY 2 WindsorVancouver AG

AG 0 AU

AU 2 6-Jan-19 Calgary Vancouver AR

AR 2 WindsorWindsor

Mid Week
Around AS

AA 0 AD

AS 2 SMSKHamilton AB

AD 5 29-Apr-21 CMGP SMSKCMGP AP

AB 3 30-Apr-21 CMGP 22-Apr Gulph Hamilton AY

AP 2 1-May-21 CMGP 23-Apr Gulph AU

AY 8 25-Apr-21 CMGP 15-Apr Burlington BuffaloGeulph18-Oct-20 Geulph 29-Aug Hamilton AR

AG 1 Hamilton

AU 3 21-Apr-22 Gulph LondonHamilton

AR 8 23-Apr-22 Gulph GeulphHamilton17-Nov-19 SMSK 22-Feb-20 SMSV 30-May-21 SMSV







Row Labels Count of VMSA

AD,AG 1

AD,AG,AU 1

AG 1

AG,AP 1

AG,AR 1

AG,AS 1

AG,AU 1

AG,AY 1

AS,AG 1

AY,AG 3

Grand Total 12


